

RFA Nos. 339/340/341 and 478 of
2012.

6.5.2016

Present: Ms. Shalini Thakur, Advocate vice
counsel for the appellant(s).

Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate for the
respondent(s).

At the pleasure of Hon'ble the Chief Justice,
the matters be listed before another Bench.

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.

May 6, 2016
(priti)