

RFA No. 339 of 2012 a/w  
RFA Nos.340, 341 and 478 of 2012

15.07.2016

Present: Ms. Charu Bhatnagar, Advocate, vice counsel,  
for the , Advocate, for the appellant(s).

Mr.Neeraj Gupta, Advocate, for the  
respondent(s).

Ms. Shalini Thakur, learned counsel, who has  
been assisting this Court is indisposed. As such, on her  
request, matter is adjourned. List after three weeks.

July 15, 2016  
(Purohit)

(Sanjay Karol), J.