

RFA No. 339 of 2012 a/w  
RFA Nos.340, 341 and 478 of 2012

20.09.2016

Present: Ms. Shalini Thakur, Advocate, vice counsel, for  
the appellant(s).

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate for the  
respondent(s).

On the request of Ms. Shalini Thakur, learned  
counsel, matters are adjourned. List on 22.09.2016, after  
DB matters.

September 20, 2016  
(Purohit)

(Sanjay Karol), J.