

RFA No. 339 of 2012 alongwith
RFA No. 340 of 2012,
RFA No. 341 of 2012 and
RFA No. 478 of 2012.

28.10.2016 Present: Ms. J. R. Dua, Sr. Advocate, with Ms. Shalini Thakur,
Advocate, for the appellant(s).

Mr. Bhupinder Gupta, Sr. Advocate, with Mr. Janesh Gupta,
Advocate, for the respondent(s).

List on 18th November, 2016, as jointly prayed for by
the parties.

October 28, 2016
(PK)

(Sanjay Karol),
Judge.