

RFA No . 339 of 2012 a/w
RFA Nos. 340, 341 and 478 of 2012

31.08.2018 Present: Ms. Charu Bhatnagar, Advocate, for the appellants.

Ms. Jyotsna Rewal Dua, representing the appellants, now has been designated as Senior Advocate. Therefore, the matter is adjourned for four weeks on the request made by Ms. Charu Bhatnagar, Advocate, enabling her to file fresh power of attorney.

List thereafter.

CMP No. 531 of 2012 and CMP No. 9301 of 2017 in RFA No.339 of 2012.

CMP No.533 of 2012 and CMP No. 9300 of 2017 in RFA No. 340 of 2012.

CMP No. 535 of 2012 and CMP No. 9299 of 2017 in RFA No. 341 of 2012.

CMP No. 838 of 2018 and CMP No. 9303 of 2017 in RFA No. 478 of 2012.

In the meanwhile, reply to CMPs also be filed within four weeks.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

August 31, 2018

(rohit)