

***RFA No. 339 of 2012 along with
RFA Nos. 340, 34 and 478 of 2012***

02.11.2018

Present: Ms. Charu Bhatnagar, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Umesh Kanwar, Advocate, for the respondents.

Fresh power of attorney on behalf of the appellant(s) is stated to have been filed. Be placed on record. List on **6th December, 2018** along with other connected matters.

CMP Nos. 531 of 2012, 9225 and 9301 of 2017 in RFA No. 339 of 2012

CMP No. 533 of 2012 and CMP No. 9300 of 2017 in RFA No. 340 of 2012

CMP No. 535 of 2012 and 9299 of 2017 in RFA No. 341 of 2012
CMP No. 838 of 2018 and 9303 of 2017 in RFA No. 478 of 2012

Reply stated to have been filed yesterday is not on record. Be placed on record, if in order. Objection(s) if any also removed. Rejoinder, if any, as prayed for, be filed within four weeks.

List on **6th December, 2018** as already fixed.

**November 02, 2018
(ms)**

**(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge**