

*RFA No. 339 of 2012 along
with RFA Nos. 340, 341 and
478 of 2012*

05.03.2019 Present: Ms. Charu Bhatnagar, Advocate for the appellant.

Ms. Poonam Gehlot Advocate vice for the
respondent(s).

*CMP Nos. 531 of 2012 and 9295 of 2017 in RFA
No. 339 of 2012*

*CMP Nos. 533 of 2012 and 9296 of 2017 in RFA
No. 340 of 2012*

*CMP Nos. 535 of 2012 and 9298 of 2017 in RFA
No. 341 of 2012*

*CMP Nos. 838 of 2012 and 9302 of 2017 in RFA
No. 478 of 2012*

Last opportunity of two weeks, as prayed for, is
granted to file rejoinder(s). List thereafter.

March 05, 2019
(ms)

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge