

RFA No.339 of 2012 a/w RFA Nos.340, 341
& 478 of 2012

24.07.2019 Present: Ms. Shalini Thakur, Advocate, for the
appellant(s).
Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for the
respondents(s).

CMP Nos. 531 of 2012 and 9295 of 2017 in RFA
No.339 of 2012

CMP Nos. 533 of 2012 and 9296 of 2017 in RFA
No.340 of 2012

CMP Nos. 535 of 2012 and 9298 of 2017 in RFA
No.341 of 2012

CMP Nos. 838 of 2012 and 9302 of 2017 in RFA
No. 478 of 2012

Rejoinder(s) stand filed. List for consideration
after four weeks.

July 24, 2019
(Purohit)

(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge