

RFA No. 339 of 2012 a/w RFA Nos. 340, 341 and 478 of 2012

05.11.2019 Present: Mr. Sanjay Verma, Advocate, vice Ms. Shalini Thakur, Advocate, for the appellant(s).
Ms. Rinki Kashmiri, Advocate, vice Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for the respondent(s).

On request of learned vice counsel appearing for the appellant(s), matters are adjourned for four weeks, as learned original counsel is not available on account of her marriage.

List on 10.12.2019.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

November 5, 2019
(Purohit)