

Harpreet Singh vs. HPHUDA & connected matters

RFA No.339 of 2012 a/w RFA Nos.340, 341 and 478 of 2012

27.06.2022 Present: Ms.Shalini Thakur, Advocate, for the appellant(s).

Mr.Ajeet Pal Singh Jaswal, Advocate, vice Mr.Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for the respondent(s).

RFA No.339 of 2012 a/w RFA Nos.340, 341 and 478 of 2012

List for final hearing on 18.08.2022.

CMP No.7961 of 2022 in RFA No.339 of 2012

CMP No.7967 of 2022 in RFA No.340 of 2012

CMP No.7969 of 2022 in RFA No.341 of 2012

CMP No.7972 of 2022 in RFA No.478 of 2012

Main matters have been listed for final hearing on 18.08.2022. As such, these application(s) have become infructuous and the same are dismissed accordingly.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)  
Judge

June 27, 2022  
(Purohit)