

***Harpreet Singh Vs. HPHUDA & connected matters.***

**RFA No. 339 of 2012 alongwith RFA No. 340,  
341 and 478 of 2012**

**18.8.2022 Present:** Ms. Shalini Thakur, Advocate, for the appellant(s).

None for the respondents.

List for hearing on **21<sup>st</sup> October, 2022.**

***(Vivek Singh Thakur),  
Judge.***

***18<sup>th</sup> August, 2022***  
***(Keshav)***

