

Harpreet Singh vs. HPHUDA

***RFA No. 339 of 2012 with RFANos.
340, 341 and 478 of 2012***

21.10.2022 Present: Mr. Sanjay Verma, Advocate vice Ms. Shalini Thakur,
Advocate for the appellant(s).

Ms. Rinki Kashmiri, Advocate for respondents.

List for hearing on **8th December, 2022**, as prayed.

**October 21, 2022
(ms)**

**(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge**