

**Harpreet Singh vs. HPHUDA**

**RFA No. 339 of 2012 with RFA  
Nos. 340, 341 and 478 of 2012**

08.12.2022 Present: Ms. Shalini Thakur, Advocate for the appellant(s), in all the appeals.

Mr. Pranjal Munjal, Advocate for the respondents.

As prayed for, list before appropriate Bench after two weeks.

**(Ajay Mohan Goel)  
Judge**

December 08, 2022  
(narender)