

**Harpreet Singh v. HP Housing and Urban Development and  
connected matters**

**RFA No. 339 of 2012 with  
RFA Nos. 340, 341 and 478 of 2012**

15.6.2023

Present

Ms. Shalini Thakur, Advocate, for the appellant(s).

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Senior Advocate with Ms. Rinki  
Kashmiri, Advocate, for the respondent(s).

List on **14.8.2023**.

**(Sandeep Sharma)  
Judge**

June 15, 2023  
(Shankar)