

Harpreet Singh vs. HPHUDA

**RFA No. 339 of 2012 along with RFA Nos. 340,
341 and 478 of 2012.**

23.08.2023 Present: Mr. Shivalik Bhoik, Advocate, vice counsel
for the appellant(s).

Mr. Vedant Ranta, Advocate, vice counsel
for respondent(s).

At the joint request of learned counsel for
parties, list on 11th October, 2023.

**(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge**

23rd August, 2023.
(jai)