

Harpreet Singh & Ors. vs. HPHUDA a/w connected matters.

**RFA No. 339 of 2012 a/w RFA Nos. 340, 341 and
478 of 2012.**

20.10.2023 Present: Mr. Sanjay Kumar, Advocate, vice
counsel for the appellant(s).

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Sr. Advocate, with
Vedhant Ranta, Advocate, for the
respondent(s).

**CMP(M) Nos. 1473 and 1474 of 2023 in
RFA No. 341 of 2023.**

Learned counsel for the respondents
seeks time to file reply. Be filed on or before the
next date.

List on 1st December, 2023.

**(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge**

20th October, 2023.
(jai)