

**Harpreet Singh and another vs. Himachal Pradesh
Housing and Urban Development Authority a/w
connected matter**

**RFA No.339 of 2012 a/w RFA
Nos.340, 341 and 478 of 2012**

17.09.2024 Present: Ms. Shalini Thakur, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Pranjal Munjal, Advocate, vice Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate,
for the respondent.

RFA No.341 of 2012

Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the appellants
submits that amended memo of parties, in the case at hand,
stands filed. The same be traced and placed at its appropriate
place.

RFA Nos.339, 340 & 478 of 2012

List for hearing in due course.

September 17, 2024 (KS)

**(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge**