

**Harpreet Singh & Anr. Vs. HP Housing & Urban  
Development Authority a/w connected matters**

**RFA No. 339/2012 a/w**  
**RFAs No. 340, 341 & 478/2012**

20.11.2025

Present: Mr. Parveen Chandel, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for the respondent.

At the request of learned counsel for the appellants, list on **09.12.2025**.

**( Sushil Kukreja )**  
**Judge**

**20<sup>th</sup> November, 2025**  
(raman)