

Harpreet Singh & anr.

Vs.

HIMUDA a/w connected matters

RFA No.339 of 2012 a/w RFAs No.340, 341 & 476 of 2012

10.04.2026 Present: Mr. Shivalik Bhaik, Advocate, vice Mr. Praveen Chandel, Advocate, for the appellant(s).

Mr. Bhupinder Gupta, Senior Advocate, with Mr. Harshit Sharma, Advocate, for the respondent(s).

At the request of learned vice counsel for the appellant(s), list on **27.04.2026**.

**(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge**

April 10, 2026
(V.Himalvi)