

**Harpreet Singh & Anr. Vs. HIMUDA a/w connected matters**

**RFA No. 339/2012 a/w RFAs No. 340, 341 & 478/2012**

06.05.2026 Present: Ms. Shalini Thakur, Advocate, for the appellant(s), in all the appeals.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Senior Advocate with Mr. Ajeet Jaswal, Advocate, for the respondent(s), in all the appeals.

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant(s), list next week.

**( Sushil Kukreja )  
Judge**

**6<sup>th</sup> May, 2026**  
(raman)